SELECTION GUIDE - Cables, QMS-C-AS-007-01, 09-2020 © MPI Corporation 2020 - Data subject to change without further notice. 1
MPI Cable Selection Guide
MPI engineers focus to provide on optimal cable solutions taking into account a number of requirements
specific for wafer-level measurement systems: optimal cable length, cable weight, magnitude, phase, and
temperature stability, design, precision, and manufacturing quality of RF connectors, and the lifetime.
As a result, MPI can offer two series of RF cables — the high-end MMC and the standard MRC — covering
the entire frequency range starting from 18 GHz. This allows engineers to choose the optimal system
configuration in dependence of the required measurement accuracy and budget restrictions. Both cable

Cable Length
! Male and Female
Connector Gender
! 18SMA : 18 GHz, SMA
! 26SMA : 26 GHz, SMA+
! 40K : 40 GHz, 2.92mm
! 50Q : 50 GHz, 2.4mm
! 67V : 67 GHz, 1.85mm
! 110A : 110 GHz, 1.00mm
Frequency, Connector Type
! MRC : High-quality cable
! MMC : High-end cable
Cable Series
SELECTION GUIDE - Cables, QMS-C-AS-007-01, 09-2020 © MPI Corporation 2020 - Data subject to change without further notice. 12
Item Description
MMC-40K-MF-800 40 GHz precision flex cable 2.92 mm (K) connector, male – female, 80 cm
MMC-40K-MF-1200 40 GHz precision flex cable 2.92 mm (K) connector, male – female, 120 cm
MMC-50Q-MF-800 50 GHz precision flex cable 2.4 mm (Q) connector, male – female, 80 cm
MMC-50Q-MF-1200 50 GHz precision flex cable 2.4 mm (Q) connector, male – female, 120 cm
MMC-67V-MF-800 67 GHz precision flex cable 1.85 mm (V) connector, male – female, 80 cm
MMC-67V-MF-1200 67 GHz precision flex cable 1.85 mm (V) connector, male – female, 120 cm
MMC-110A-MF-125 110 GHz precision flex cable, 1 mm (A) connector, male – female, 12.5 cm
MMC-110A-MF-200 110 GHz precision flex cable 1 mm (A) connector, male – female, 20 cm
MMC-110A-MF-250 110 GHz precision flex cable 1 mm (A) connector, male – female, 25 cm
Item Description
MRC-18SMA-MF-800 18 GHz precision flex cable, SMA connector, male – female, 80 cm
MRC-18SMA-MF-1200 18 GHz precision flex cable, SMA connector, male – female, 120 cm
MRC-26SMA-MF-800 26 GHz precision flex cable, SMA connector, male – female, 80 cm
MRC-26SMA-MF-1200 26 GHz precision flex cable, SMA connector, male – female, 120 cm
MRC-40K-MF-800 40 GHz precision flex cable, 2,92 mm (K) connector, male – female, 80 cm
MRC-40K-MF-1200 40 GHz precision flex cable, 2,92 mm (K) connector, male – female, 120 cm
MRC-50Q-MF-800 50 GHz precision flex cable, 2,4 mm (Q) connector, male – female, 80 cm
MRC-50Q-MF-1200 50 GHz precision flex cable, 2,4 mm (Q) connector, male – female, 120 cm
MRC-67V-MF-800 67 GHz precision flex cable, 1.85 mm (V) connector, male – female, 80 cm
MRC-67V-MF-1200 67 GHz precision flex cable, 1.85 mm (V) connector, male – female, 120 cm
Ordering reference MMC-series
Ordering reference MRC-series
SELECTION GUIDE - Cables, QMS-C-AS-007-01, 09-2020 © MPI Corporation 2020 - Data subject to change without further notice. 13
Adapters